

Parts Number	Description	SKU	8912	8936	8960	8980	9518
				8937	8965	8981	9520
CD0101	Shock Set (pair) 78mm	471786620101				•	
CD0103	Shock Spring, (matte silver) 2pcs	471786620103				•	
CD0104	Shock Shaft M3x43mm	471786620104				•	
CD0151	Sway Bar Mount A,B	471786620151				•	
CD0152	Sway Bar Arm A,B	471786620152				•	
CD0201	Front Center Drive Shaft, 105mm	471786620201				•	
CD0202	Rear Center Drive Shaft, 117mm	471786620202				•	
CD0206	Intermediate Shaft, 115mm	471786620206				•	
CD0208	Drive Cup w/ set screw	471786620208				•	
CD0209	Motor Plate	471786620209				•	
CD0301	M3x57mm Threaded Aluminum Link (silver anodized) , 2pcs	471786620301				•	
CD0302	M3x69mm Threaded Aluminum Link (silver anodized) , 2pcs	471786620302				•	
CD0303	M3x117mm Threaded Aluminum Link (silver anodized) , 2pcs	471786620303				•	
CD0401	Chassis Rail A,B	471786620401				•	
CD0405	Main Chassis Rail	471786620405				•	
CD0406	Metal Shock Hoops	471786620406				•	
CD0407	Metal 4-Link Suspension Stay, 2pcs	471786620407				•	
CD0408	Metal Skid Plate	471786620408				•	
CD0409	Bumper Crossmember & Chassis Support Bracket D	471786620409				•	
CD0410	Body Post Mount & Chassis Rail Holding Block	471786620410				•	
CD0411	Electronics & Battery Deck	471786620411				•	
CD0412	3rd Link & Panhard Mount	471786620412				•	
CD0413	Steady Bearing Holder	471786620413				•	
CD0414	Servo Mount & Plate	471786620414				•	
CD0415	4-Link Support & Chassis Support Bracket C	471786620415				•	
CD0416	Body Post	471786620416				•	
CD0418	Front Bumper Foam (Hard)	471786620418				•	
CD0420	Battery Tray	471786620420				•	
CD0421	Battery Straps (20x250mm)	471786620421				•	
CD0501	FURY M/T Tire 40/15.5R26LT	471786620501				•	
CD0601	American Force H01 CONTRA Wheel (Red, w/ blk cap)	471786620601				•	
CD0602	American Force H01 CONTRA Wheel (Silver, w/ blk cap)	471786620602				•	
CD0603	American Force H01 CONTRA Wheel (black, w/ blk cap)	471786620603				•	
CD0610	Front Wheel Hex Hub (+2mm) 2pcs.	471786620610				•	
CD0611	Rear Wheel Hex Hub (narrow) 2pcs.	471786620611				•	
CD0620	Wheel Hex (6mm) 4pcs.	471786620620				•	
CD0901	FORD F-450 SD Complete Body Set (Grey Titanium)	471786620901				•	
CD0902	FORD F-450 SD Complete Body Set (Blue Galaxy)	471786620902				•	
CD0903	FORD F-450 SD Complete Body Set w/ Light Bucket (Clear)	471786620903				•	
CD0930	FORD F-450 SD Front Clear Body (front only)	471786620930				•	
CD0931	FORD F-450 SD Truck Bed (clear, bed only)	471786620931				•	
CD0932	FORD F-450 SD Front Body (Grey Titanium, front only)	471786620932				•	
CD0933	FORD F-450 SD Truck Bed (Grey Titanium, bed only)	471786620933				•	
CD0934	FORD F-450 SD Front Body (Blue Galaxy, front only)	471786620934				•	
CD0935	FORD F-450 SD Truck Bed (Blue Galaxy, bed only)	471786620935				•	
CD0960	FORD F-450 Body Accessories (Mirror, Light, screw etc.)	471786620960				•	
CD0961	Ford F450 Decal Sheet	471786620961				•	
CD0962	American Force Decal (silver)	471786620962				•	
CD0963	American Force Decal (red)	471786620963				•	
CD0965	Body Holding Block Set	471786620965				•	
CKD0201	Center Front Universal Joint Shaft	471786625201				•	
CKD0202	Center Rear Universal Joint Shaft	471786625202				•	
CKD0203	CNC Aluminum Steady Bearing Holder (silver anodized)	471786625203				•	
CKD0205	CNC Aluminum Wheel Hex (6mm) 2pcs	471786625205				•	
CKD0210	CNC Aluminum Slipper Clutch System Set, 32 pitch, lightweight, hardenec	471786625210				•	
CKD0301	CNC Aluminum Panhard Upper Mount (silver anodized)	471786625301				•	
CKD0302	CNC Aluminum Panhard Lower Mount (silver anodized)	471786625302				•	
CKD0303	CNC Aluminum 3rd link mount (silver anodized)	471786625303				•	
CKD0307	CNC Aluminum Sway Bar (front or rear, silver anodized)	471786625307				•	
CKD0401	CNC Aluminum Servo Horn Saver (25T, black anodized)	471786625401				•	
CKD0402	CNC Aluminum Servo Post (black anodized) 2pcs.	471786625402				•	
CKD0403	CNC Aluminum Chassis Rail Holding Block (silver anodized) 2pcs	471786625403				•	
CKD0450	Aluminum Tow Hitch (w/5.8mm Pivot ball bolt)	471786625450				•	
CKD0451	Bumper Crossmember (gunmetal grey, strengthen)	471786625451				•	
CKD0610	Bullet Spiked Wheel Lug Bolts (M2.5mm studs, black, w/tool, 40pcs)	471786625610				•	
CKD0612	Bullet Spiked Wheel Lug Bolts (M2.5mm studs, silver chrome, w/tool, 40pcs)	471786625612				•	
CKQ0202	Hard Anodized Aluminum Differential Case (1pcs)	471786660202	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0205	Slipper Gear Set (optional for 175, 210 WB)	471786660205	•	•			
CKQ0206	Front Universal Join 175/210WB For 4WD (2pcs)	471786660206	•	•			
CKQ0208	Front Universal Join 275WB (2pcs)	471786660208			•	•	
CKQ0209	Center Universal Join 175WB (F or R) 1pcs	471786660209	•				
CKQ0210	Center Universal Join 210WB (F or R) 1pcs	471786660210		•			
CKQ0211	Center Universal Join 275WB (2pcs)	471786660211			•	•	
CKQ0212	Metal Center Locker w/ Outdrive (1pcs)	471786660212	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0213	Hard Anodized Aluminum Center Locker w/ Outdrive (1pcs)	471786660213	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0214	Aluminum Wheel Hex (10mm) 2pcs.	471786660214	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0215	Complete Center Differential w/ Outdrive	471786660215	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0216	Metal Locker (F or R) 1pcs.	471786660216	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0217	Heavy Duty Differential Gear Set	471786660217	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0218	Light Weigh Hard Anodized Aluminum Locker (F or R) 1pcs.	471786660218	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0301	Aluminum Steering Knuckle (L or R)	471786660301	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0302	Aluminum C-Hub (A,B)	471786660302	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0303	Aluminum Straight Axle Adapter (A,B)	471786660303	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0304	Aluminum 4-Link Bracket (A,B)	471786660304	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0305	Titanium King Pin (4pcs)	471786660305	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0307	Aluminum 4-Link Set (175mm WB)	471786660307	•				
CKQ0308	Aluminum 4-Link Set (210mm WB)	471786660308		•			
CKQ0309	Aluminum 4-Link Set (275mm WB)	471786660309			•		
CKQ0325	5.8mm Flanged Pivot Ball (Metal) 8pcs.	471786660325	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0326	5.8mm Pivot Ball (Metal) 8pcs.	471786660326	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0327	CNC Sway Bar	471786660327			•	•	
CKQ0328	Tension Bar (1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.25mm)	471786660328			•	•	
CKQ0401	Aluminum Steering Set (Ball Bearing Type)	471786660401	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0402	Aluminum Servo Horn Saver	471786660402	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0403	175WB Chrome Chassis Plate Set	471786660403	•				
CKQ0404	210WB Chrome Chassis Plate Set	471786660404		•			
CKQ0405	275WB Chrome Chassis Plate Set	471786660405			•		
CKQ0409	Skid Plate	471786660409	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0410	Frame Protector, Clear (2pcs)	471786660410	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0411	Frame Protector, black (2pcs)	471786660411	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0412	Frame Protector w/ Kaos Logo	471786660412	•	•	•	•	

CKQ0501	175/210 WB Precision Seal Metal Bearing Set	47178660501	•	•	•	•	•
CKQ0503	275WB Precision Seal Metal Bearing Set	47178660503			•	•	
CKQ0504	Precision Seal Metal Bearing 5x10x4mm (2pcs)	47178660504	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0505	Precision Seal Metal Bearing 10x15x4mm (2pcs)	47178660505	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0506	Precision Seal Metal Bearing 5x8x2.5mm (2pcs)	47178660506	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0601	Scale Tires Set (pre glued, 91x34x56mm Hard Compound)	47178660601	•	•	•	•	
CKQ0602	Drop kit accessories for Scale tire	47178660602	•	•			
CKQ1001	175WB 4-Wheel Drive kit	47178661001	•				
CKQ1002	210WB 4-Wheel Drive kit	47178661002		•			
CKQ1050	175 4WS Kit	47178661050	•				
CKQ1051	210 4WS kit	47178661051		•			
CKQ1052	275 4WS kit	47178661052			•		
CKR0102	Aluminum Shock Cap Bushing (Hard Anodized)	471787510102					•
CKR0109	Shock Shaft Guide Cap 2pcs.	471787510109					•
CKR0110	Red Spring (Long) 2pcs.	471787510110					•
CKR0111	Green Spring (Long) 2pcs.	471787510111					•
CKR0201	Aluminum Wheel Hex Nut 23mm 2pcs.	471787510201					•
CKR0202	Alum. lightweight Wheel Hex Drive w/pins 23mm 2pcs.	471787510202					•
CKR0203	Alum. 17mm Wheel Hex Drive (w/nuts, pins) 4pcs.	471787510203					•
CKR0205	Aluminum Gear Box	471787510205					•
CKR0281	5MM Bore Motor Pinion Gear 13T, 1pcs.	471787510281					•
CKR0282	5MM Bore Motor Pinion Gear 14T, 1pcs.	471787510282					•
CKR0301	Aluminum Adjustable Shock Tower (Front or Rear)	471787510301					•
CKR0302	Aluminum Upper Arm	471787510302					•
CKR0303	Aluminum Lower Arm	471787510303					•
CKR0304	Aluminum Bulkhead (Diff. Side Plate, Front or Rear) Pair.	471787510304					•
CKR0305	Aluminum Spindle (2pcs)	471787510305					•
CKR0306	Aluminum Spindle Carrier (Left or Right) 2pcs.	471787510306					•
CKR0307	KAOS Shock Tower Bushing 4pcs	471787510307					•
CKR0308	KAOS CNC Arm Bushing M4 4PCS	471787510308					•
CKR0309	KAOS CNC Arm Bushing M3 4PCS	471787510309					•
CKR0310	KAOS Upper Arm Adjuster Lock Nut M8	471787510310					•
CKR0401	Carbon Fiber Chassis Plate 3.5mm 1pcs.	471787510401					•
CKR0402	Carbon Fiber Arm Brace 3.5mm 3pcs.	471787510402					•
CKR0403	Carbon Fiber Rear Toe-In Brace 1pcs.	471787510403					•
CKR0404	Aluminum Servo Horn (1 pc)	471787510404					•
CKR0405	Adjustable Battery Tray 1pcs.	471787510405					•
CKR0406	Battery Straps (4-6 Cell) 2pcs.	471787510406					•
CKR0501	Reeper Wheelie Bar Kit	471787510501					•
CKR0502	Reeper Wheelie Bar Plastic Parts. (Bracket 2pcs, Wheel 2pcs.)	471787510502					•
CKR0503	Hex Post Set (33mm 2pcs, 91mm 1pcs.)	471787510503					•
CKR0504	Sniper Wheels & Tires (Pre-Glued) Pair	471787510504					•
CKR0505	V-Pattern Wheels & Tires (Pre-Glued) Pair	471787510505					•
CKR0506	AF Legend S88 Plastic Wheels Fury Mountain M/T Tires (Pre-glued) 2 pcs	471787510506					•
CKR0521	Forged Alloy CNC American Force Legend S88 Wheel (-18,Blue)	471787510521					•
CKR0522	Forged Alloy CNC American Force Legend S88 Wheel (-18,Black)	471787510522					•
CKR0523	Forged Alloy CNC American Force Legend S88 Wheel (-18,Red)	471787510523					•
CKR0531	Forged Alloy CNC American Force Legend S88 Wheel (-28, Blue)	471787510531					•
CKR0532	Forged Alloy CNC American Force Legend S88 Wheel (-28, Black)	471787510532					•
CKR0533	Forged Alloy CNC American Force Legend S88 Wheel (-28,Red)	471787510533					•
CKR0601	Sniper Tire (Traction) Pair.	471787510601					•
CKR1201	KAOS Wheel Wrench (17,23,24mm, 13mm Open-End)	471787511201					•
CQ0101	Shock Diaphragm (4pcs)	471786610101	•	•	•	•	
CQ0102	Shock Cap (Silver) 4pcs	471786610102	•	•	•	•	
CQ0103	Shock Spring (Short) 2pcs	471786610103	•	•			
CQ0104	Shock Spring (Long) 4pcs	471786610104			•		
CQ0105	3x37mm Shock Shaft 2pcs	471786610105	•	•			
CQ0106	3x50.5mm Shock Shaft (4pcs)	471786610106			•		
CQ0107	Shock Plastic Parts(175/210MM)	471786610107	•	•			
CQ0107A	Shock Plastic Parts(275MM)	471786610107			•		
CQ0108	Shock Cap (Orange Anodized) 4pcs	471786610108			•		
CQ0109	Shock Cap (Red Anodized) 4pcs	471786610109			•		
CQ0151	Sway bar plastic parts	471786610151			•		
CQ0155	1.80mm Tension Bar (4pcs)	471786610155			•	•	
CQ0156	Tension Bar 1.60mm/1.70mm/1.90mm/2.0mm (2pcs per size)	471786610156			•	•	
CQ0157	Sway Bar Main Shaft (2pcs)	471786610157			•	•	
CQ0158	Tension Bar 1.2mm (4pcs)	471786610158			•	•	
CQ0159	Tension Bar 1.3mm/1.4mm/1.5mm, 2pcs each	471786610159			•	•	
CQ0201	Differential Case (Plastic) 2pcs	471786610201	•	•	•	•	
CQ0202	Transmission Gear Set	471786610202	•	•	•	•	
CQ0203	Differential Gear Set	471786610203	•	•	•	•	
CQ0204	Ring Gear M1 X 30T	471786610204	•	•	•	•	
CQ0205	Pinion Gear M1 X 13T	471786610205	•	•	•	•	
CQ0206	Outdrive Cup (F or R)	471786610206	•	•	•	•	
CQ0207	Wheel Axle (2pcs)	471786610207	•	•	•	•	
CQ0208	Wheel Axle (2WD)	471786610208	•	•			
CQ0209	175WB Drive Shaft (or Front 4WD)	471786610209	•				
CQ0210	210WB Drive Shaft (or Front 4WD)	471786610210		•			
CQ0211	275WB Center Drive Shaft (F or R)	471786610211			•		
CQ0212	Main Gear Shaft	471786610212	•	•	•	•	
CQ0213	2nd Gear Shaft	471786610213	•	•	•	•	
CQ0214	175, 210WB Front Axle Shaft (or Rear 4WS)	471786610214	•	•			
CQ0215	175, 210WB Rear Axle Shaft	471786610215	•	•			
CQ0216	Front Axle Shaft	471786610216			•	•	
CQ0217	Rear Axle Shaft	471786610217			•	•	
CQ0218	Wheel Hex, Direct Drive Spur Holder, Dust plug	471786610218	•	•	•	•	
CQ0219	Center Transmission Gearbox Set	471786610219	•	•	•	•	
CQ0222	Spur Gear 85T 48p (For none slipper drive)	471786610222	•	•	•	•	
CQ0223	Spur Gear 85T 48p (For Slipper Drive)	471786610223			•		
CQ0224	Metal Center Transmission Gear Set (Optional)	471786610224	•	•	•	•	
CQ0225	Slipper pad (2pcs)	471786610225			•	•	
CQ0226	Center Locker	471786610226	•	•	•	•	
CQ0227	Center Outdrive (4.5mm Shaft) 2pcs	471786610227	•	•	•	•	
CQ0233	Pinion Gear 16T 48pitch	471786610233			•		
CQ0235	Pinion Gear 18T 48pitch	471786610235	•	•	•	•	
CQ0238	Pinion Gear 20T 48pitch	471786610238	•	•	•	•	
CQ0246	Slipper Hub Set	471786610246			•	•	
CQ0247	Slipper Spring	471786610247			•		
CQ0248	Slipper Spring 1.7L8.5C3.25d5.1mm	471786610248			•		
CQ0301	Solid Axle (front or rear, housing, cover)	471786610301	•	•			
CQ0302	Steering Knuckle (2pcs)	471786610302	•	•	•	•	
CQ0303	C-Hub A,B	471786610303	•	•	•	•	
CQ0304	Straight Axle Adapter	471786610304	•	•	•	•	

CQ0305	4-Link Bracket A, B	471786610305	•	•	•	•	•
CQ0306	Solid Axle (front or rear, housing, cover)	471786610306			•	•	
CQ0307	Front Axle I-Beam	471786610307	•	•			
CQ0310	TurnBuckle M3 X 25mm	471786610310			•		
CQ0311	TurnBuckle M3 X 30mm	471786610311	•	•			
CQ0312	TurnBuckle M3 X 39mm	471786610312	•	•			
CQ0313	TurnBuckle M3 X 52mm	471786610313	•	•			
CQ0314	TurnBuckle M3 X 60mm	471786610314			•		
CQ0315	TurnBuckle M3 X 90mm	471786610315			•		
CQ0316	Steering Link	471786610316	•	•			
CQ0317	Steering Drag Link	471786610317			•	•	
CQ0320	175WB Upper and Lower Link	471786610320	•				
CQ0321	210WB Upper and Lower Link	471786610321		•			
CQ0322	275WB Upper and Lower Link	471786610322			•		
CQ0323	Steering Rod	471786610323	•	•			
CQ0330	5.8mm Rod End (8pcs)	471786610330	•	•	•	•	
CQ0331	5.8mm Flanged Pivot Ball (16pcs)	471786610331	•	•	•	•	
CQ0332	5.8mm Pivot Ball (16pcs)	471786610332	•	•	•	•	
CQ0333	5.8mm Rod End (6pcs)	471786610333			•	•	
CQ0334	5.8mm Bent Angled Rod End (6pcs)	471786610334			•	•	
CQ0401	Main Chassis (Grey)	471786610401	•	•	•		
CQ0403	Main Chassis (Black)	471786610403			•		
CQ0404	Bumper Bracket (Black, For 275WB Chassis)	471786610404			•		
CQ0405	Body Post (175mm/210mm W.B)	471786610405	•	•			
CQ0406	Body Post (275WB)	471786610406			•		
CQ0407	Servo Tray, Bumper stay	471786610407	•	•	•		
CQ0408	Battery tray (Holder, Locker)	471786610408	•	•	•		
CQ0409	Transmission Bracket A, B	471786610409	•	•	•		
CQ0410	Receiver Box	471786610410	•	•	•	•	
CQ0411	Skid Plate	471786610411	•	•	•		
CQ0412	275WB Chassis Extension Plate	471786610412			•		
CQ0413	175WB Bumper Brace	471786610413	•				
CQ0414	210WB Bumper Brace	471786610414		•			
CQ0415	Reinforce Brace	471786610415	•	•	•		
CQ0416	Steering Plastic parts	471786610416	•	•	•		
CQ0417	Servo Saver (25T,24T,23T,Horn, Cap, Spring S)	471786610417	•	•	•	•	
CQ0501	Wheel & Tire	471786610501	•	•			
CQ0502	Monster Truck Tires	471786610502			•		
CQ0503	Monster Truck Tires (2.2 x 4.52 x 2.55")	471786610503	•	•			
CQ0504	Wheel & Tire Glued (Grey)	471786610504	•	•			
CQ0505	Wheel & Tire Glued (White)	471786610505	•	•			
CQ0601	Wheelie Bar Kit	471786610601	•	•	•		
CQ0602	Wheelie Bar Kit Plastic Parts	471786610602	•	•	•		
CQ0603	Monster Truck Wheel (Chrome) 2.2 x 2.4"	471786610603	•	•			
CQ0604	Monster Truck Wheel (Grey) 2.2 x 2.4"	471786610604	•	•			
CQ0605	Monster Truck Wheel (White) 2.2" x 2.4"	471786610605	•	•			
CQ0606	2.2" Monster Truck Wheel (2pcs)	471786610606			•		
CQ0650	BeadLock Ring (4pcs) Orange	471786610650			•		
CQ0651	BeadLock Ring (4pcs) Red	471786610651			•		
CQ0801	HobbyWing ESC 40Amp	471786610801	•	•	•	•	
CQ0810	Mabuchi RS-540 Motor	471786610810	•	•			
CQ0811	Mabuchi RS-550 Motor	471786610811			•	•	
CQ0815	Motor Heat Sink Plate	471786610815	•	•	•		
CQ0820	Savox RTR-06 (6KG)	471786610820	•	•			
CQ0821	Savox RTR 12kg-cm Metal Gear Servo	471786610821			•	•	
CQ0901	Fiat Abarth 595 Painted Body w/ Decal (175 WB)	471786610901	•				
CQ0902	Fiat Abarth 595 Clear Body w/ Decal (175 WB)	471786610902	•				
CQ0930	Suzuki Jimny Painted Body w/Decal (210WB) Stock Yellow	471786610930		•			
CQ0931	Suzuki Jimny Clear Body w/Decal(210WB)	471786610931	•				
CQ0932	Suzuki Jimny Body Accessories (Mirror, Light etc)	471786610932		•			
CQ0933	Suzuki Jimny Painted Body w/Decal (210WB) Metallic Blue	471786610933		•			
CQ0934	Front & Rear Bumper	471786610934		•			
CQ0935	Front Grill and Spare Tire	471786610935		•			
CQ0936	Fender Flares and Side Skirt	471786610936		•			
CQ0950	Fiat Abarth 595 Body Decal Set	471786610950	•				
CQ0951	Suzuki Jimny Body Decal	471786610951		•			
CQ0952	Ford b50 Body Decal	471786610952			•		
CQ0953	HL-150 Decal Set	471786610953			•		
CQ0960	Suzuki Jimny Clear Body Only	471786610960		•			
CQ0961	Suzuki Jimny Painted Body Only (Stock Yellow)	471786610961		•			
CQ0962	Suzuki Jimny Painted Body Only (Metallic Blue)	471786610962		•			
CQ0970	Ford b50 Painted Body w/Decal	471786610970			•		
CQ0971	Ford b50 Clear Body w/Decal	471786610971			•		
CQ0972	Ford b50 Bumper Set (F and R)	471786610972			•		
CQ0973	Ford b50 Clear Body (w/o accessories, decal or window sticker)	471786610973			•		
CQ0973A	Ford b50 Roll Cage Set	471786620973			•		
CQ0973B	Ford b50 Mirror & Headlight Set	471786630973			•		
CQ0973C	Ford b50 Overhead LED Light Housing	471786640973			•		
CQ0975	hy-per lube 150 Painted Body w/ Decal	471786610975			•		
CQ0976	hy-Per lube 150 Clear Body w/ Decal	471786610976			•		
CT032	Rod End B6.8 (4pcs)	471787325032					•
G36101	Flat Head Screws M3x10mm (6pcs)	471787336101					•
G36104A	M3x6mm Flat Head Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836104			•		
G36110A	Flat Head Screws M3x15mm (6pcs)	471787836110					•
G36112A	Flat Head Screws M4x12mm (6pcs)	471787836112					•
G36113A	Flat Head Screws M4x16mm (6pcs)	471787836113					•
G36125	M3x6 Flat Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836125	•	•			
G36126A	Flat Head Screws M3x22mm (6pcs)	471787836126					•
G36127	M3x14mm Hex Socket Flat Head Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787336127			•		
G36128	M3x16mm Hex Socket Flat Head Screw (10pcs)	471787336128			•		
G36129	M3x17mm Hex Socket Flat Head Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787336129			•		
G36130	M3x8mm Flat Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787336130					•
G36131	M3x10 Flat Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787336131					•
G36132	M3x5mm Flat Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787336132					•
G36143	M2x8mm Flat Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836143		•			
G36144	M2x8mm Flat Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787336144			•	•	
G36152A	M3x8mm Binding Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836152	•	•			
G36155	M3x20mm Binding Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836155	•	•			
G36184	M2.5x6mm TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836184	•	•			
G36185	M2.5x18mm TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836185	•	•			
G36189	M2x3mm Binding Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836189	•	•			
G36190	M2x5mm Binding Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836190	•	•			
G36193	M3x15mm Binding Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836193	•	•			

G36194	M3x18mm Binding Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836194	•	•					
G36198	M3x30mm Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836198	•	•					
G36213A	Cap Head Screws M4x15mm (6pcs)	471787836213							•
G36221	M3x8mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836221	•	•	•	•			
G36226	M3x6mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836226			•				
G36227	M3x10mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836227	•	•	•	•			
G36235A	Cap Head Screws M3x22mm (6pcs)	471787836235							•
G36251	SET Screws M3x4mm (6pcs)	471787836251							•
G36252	M3x3mm Set Screw (10pcs)	471787836252	•	•	•	•			
G36255	M3x12mm Set Screw (10pcs)	471787836255							•
G36256	M3x16mm Set Screw (10pcs)	471787836256							•
G36260	M4x3mm Set Screw (10pcs)	471787836260			•	•			
G36266	Screw Shaft 4x2.5x12 (10pcs)	471787836266	•	•	•	•			
G36267	King Pin (6pcs)	471787836267	•	•	•	•			
G36268	Servo Saver Spring (2pcs)	471787836268	•	•	•	•			
G36269	M6x10x3mm Metal Bushing (2pcs)	471787836269			•	•			
G36271	SET Screws M5x5mm (6pcs)	471787836271							•
G36275A	SET Screws M5x4mm (6pcs)	471787836275							•
G36290	M2.5x3mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836290	•	•					
G36292A	M2.5x6mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836292	•	•	•	•			
G36293	M2.5x8mm Head Screw Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836293	•	•	•	•			
G36296	M2.5x18 Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836296				•			
G36301A	Button Head Screws M4x12mm (6pcs)	471787836301							•
G36304A	Button Head Screws M4x30mm (6pcs)	471787836304							•
G36305	Button Head 4x14 (6pcs)	471787836305							•
G36306	Button Head Screw M4x15 (6pcs)	471787836306							•
G36310	Button Head M4x22 (6pcs)	471787836310							•
G36311A	M3x10mm Button Head Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836311				•	•		
G36313	M3x16mm Button Head Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836313				•	•		
G36316A	Button Head Screws M3x20mm (6pcs)	471787836316							•
G36317A	Button Head Screws M3x22mm (6pcs)	471787836317							•
G36318	M3x8mm Button Head Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836318	•	•	•	•			
G36319	M3x12mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836319	•	•	•	•			
G36320	Button Head Screw M3x15mm	471787836320							•
G36322	Button Head Screw M3x25 (6pcs)	471787836322							•
G36323	M3x30mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836323				•			
G36324	M3x14mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836324					•		
G36325	M3x18mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836325					•		
G36326	M3x28mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836326							•
G36327	M3x32mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836327				•			
G36328	M3x35mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836328				•			
G36329	M3x22mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836329							•
G36330	M3x20mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836330							•
G36361	M2x6mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836361	•	•	•				
G36370	M3x4mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836370							•
G36371	M3x5mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836371							•
G36372	M3x6mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836372							•
G36373	M3x7mm Button Head Hex Socket Screw (10pcs)	471787836373							•
G36380	M2x5mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836380							•
G36381	M2x6mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836381				•			
G36382	M2x8mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836382				•			
G36384	M2x12mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836384				•			
G36387	M2x16mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836387				•			
G36392	M2.5x8mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836392							•
G36394	M2.5x12mm Cap Screw (10pcs)	471787836394							•
G36401	M3 Nylon Insert Locknut (10pcs)	471787836401	•	•	•	•			
G36402A	M4 Locknuts (6pcs)	471787836402							•
G36403	M4 Flange Nylon Insert Locknut (4pcs)	471787836403							•
G36403A	M4 Nylon Insert Flange Locknut, Serrated (4pcs)	471787836403	•	•	•	•			
G36531	M3x10mm TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836531	•	•					
G36532	M3x8mm TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836532	•	•					
G36533	M3x12mm TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836533	•	•					
G36534	M3x14 TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836534	•	•					
G36535	M3x15mm TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836535	•	•					
G36536	M3x35mm TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836536	•	•					
G36538	M3x18mm TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836538	•	•					
G36625	M2.6x18mm TP Round Head Screw (10pcs)	471787836625	•	•					
G36701	Pin 2x10mm (6pcs)	471787836701	•	•					
G36706	Pin 2x8mm (6pcs)	471787836706	•	•	•	•			
G36721	Pin 3*10 (2pcs)	471787836721							•
G36722	Pin 3*22 (2pcs)	471787836722							•
G36728	Pin 3x13.8mm	471787836722							•
G36791	#6 Hood Pin (10pcs)	471787836791	•	•	•	•			
G36791A	#6 Angled Hood Pin (10pcs)	471787836791							•
G36793A	R #8 HOOK PIN (6pcs)	471787836793							•
G36802	Washer W3x8x1.0mm (6pcs)	471787836802							•
G36803	Washer M4x10x1 (6pcs)	471787836803							•
G36812	Washer M3x8x0.5 (6pcs)	471787836812							•
G36815A	Shim M8x10x0.3 (6pcs)	471787836815							•
G36816	Washer 6x10x0.05 (6pcs)	471787836816							•
G36817	Washer 6x9x1.4 (6pcs)	471787836817							•
G36852	"E" #2 Clip (6pcs)	471787836852							•
G36859	#2 E-Clip (10pcs)	471787836859	•	•	•	•			
G36860	Push-on fix clip (10pcs)	471787836860	•	•					
G36880	Washer W3x6x1mm (6pcs)	471787836880	•	•	•	•			
G36881	Washer W3x6x2mm (6pcs)	471787836881	•	•	•	•			
G36882	Washer W3x7x0.25mm (6pcs)	471787836882	•	•	•	•			
G36883	Washer W3x6x0.5mm (6pcs)	471787836883	•	•	•	•			
G36884	Washer W3x7x0.50mm (6pcs)	471787836884							•
G36885	Spacer W3x6x5mm (6pcs)	471787836885							•
G36890	Spacer W3x6x10mm (6pcs)	471787836890							•
G36901	Shim W5x7x0.20mm (10pcs)	471787836901	•	•					
G36904	Shim M12.2x15.9x0.5 (6pcs)	471787836904							•
G36910	Shim W10x12.5x0.10mm (10pcs)	471787836910	•	•	•	•			
G36911	Shim 6x8x0.20mm (10pcs)	471787836911							•
G70303	O-Ring P3 (10PCS)	471787370303	•	•					
G70303	O-Ring P3 (10PCS)	471787370303				•			
G70303B	O-Ring P3 NBR (10PCS)	471787970303	•	•	•	•			
G70303C	O-Ring P3 (soft) (10pcs)	471787470303	•	•					
G70306	O-Ring P.6 (10pcs)	471787370306							•
G70308A	O-Ring 0.8x8mm (10pcs)	471787870308							•
G70310A	O-Ring 1.0x10mm (10pcs)	471787870310							•
G73201	Steel Motor Pinion Gear 32p 10T (3.17mm Bore)	471787373201							•

G73301	Spur Gear 32p 56T (1pcs)	471787373301					•	
G73601	5.8mm Extended Pivot Ball	471787373601					•	
G73602	5.8mm Pivot Ball (6mm thread)	471787373602					•	
G73810	Body Shell Foam Protector Pad 7x18x2mm	471787373810					•	
G73901	Ball Bearing 5x8x2.5mm (2pcs)	471787373901	•	•	•	•	•	
G73902	Ball Bearing 5x10x4mm (2pcs)	471787373902	•	•	•	•	•	
G73907	Ball Bearing 10x15x4mm (2pcs)	471787373907	•	•	•	•	•	
G73914	Ball Bearing 8*16*5 (2pcs)	471787373914						•
G73915	Ball Bearing 10*19*7 (2pcs)	471787373915						•
G73917	Ball Bearing 6*10*3 (2pcs)	471787373917						•
G73931	Ball Bearing 6x12x4 (2pcs)	471787373931						•
G73932	Ball Bearing 6x13x5 (2pcs)	471787373932						•
G73935	5x10mm Thrust Bearing	471787373935				•	•	
G82028	ECS WP-8BL 150A RTR V2.	471787382028						•
G82128	12KG Servo (Savox)	471787382128						•
G82190	MOD-3S 2.4GHz Transmitter (TX)	471787382190	•	•	•	•	•	
G82191	MOD-3S 2.4GHz Receiver (RX)	471787382191	•	•	•	•	•	
G82192	MOD-3S 2.4GHz Radio System (TX/RX)	471787382192	•	•	•	•	•	
G82198	AMP30 2.4GHz Radio System (TX/RX)	471787382198						•
G82198RX	AMP30 2.4GHz Receiver (RX)	471787882198					•	
G83135	Brushless Motor 1450kv	471787383135						•
GS001	Differential Case, 2pcs	471787327001						•
GS002	Differential Gear Set.	471787327002						•
GS004	Diff. Pinion Gear (9T) CNC Straight Cut	471787327004						•
GS005	Differential Ring Gear 26T	471787327005						•
GS009	E-Ring Pin (8pcs)	471787327009						•
GS010	Wheel Hub	471787327010						•
GS012	Flanged Bushing (3MX6)	471787327012						•
GS014	Steering Plastic Parts SET	471787327014						•
GS016	Ball B7.8	471787327016						•
GS017	Ball B6.8Product	471787327017						•
GS019	Steering Metal Parts Set	471787327019						•
GS020	Flanged Bushing (4MX6)	471787327020						•
GS023	Alum. Arm Brace, 3pcs	471787327023						•
GS025	Threaded Hinge Pin (4MMX56)	471787327025						•
GS026	Threaded Hinge Pin (4MX73)	471787327026						•
GS027	Threaded Hinge Pin (3MX44)	471787327027						•
GS028	Wheel Axles, 2pcs	471787327028						•
GS035	V-Patten Tires	471787327035						•
GS045	Body Post Set	471787327045						•
GS059A	Skid Plate(Matte Black)	471787329059						•
GS060	Differential Case Cover	471787327060						•
GS072	Turnbuckles M4X78 (2pcs)	471787327072						•
GS074	Ball End B7.80 (10pcs)	471787327074						•
GS083	Rear Toe-In Brace	471787327083						•
GS091	Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs)	471787327091						•
GS093	Drive Cup	471787327093						•
GS151	Reeper Body (Clear)	471787327151						•
GS152	Reeper Body (R)	471787327152						•
GS154	Reeper Body (G)	471787327154						•
GS155	Reeper Body (Clear Green Sticker)	471787327155						•
GS156	Reeper American Force Edition Body (W/Decal Sheet)	471787327156						•
GS157	REEPER AMERICAN FORCE EDITION(CLEAR WITH WINDOW DECAL SHEET)	471787327157						•
GS181	Reeper Decal/Sticker Sheet	471787327181						•
GS183	Reeper Green Decal Sticker Sheet	471787327183						•
GS184	REEPER AMERICAN FORCE EDITION DECAL SHEET	471787327184						•
GS206	Bulkhead II (Diff. Side Plate)	471787327206						•
GS217	Wheel Hex Drive Adapter 23mm (2pcs)	471787327217						•
GS220	Differential Gasket Seals (10pcs)	471787327220						•
GS229A	Wheel Hex Nuts 23mm(Matte Black) 2pcs	471787327229						•
GS238	Diff. Planot Gear (4pcs)	471787327238						•
GS239	Diff. Gear Supports (4pcs)	471787327239						•
GS244	Swing Dogbone	471787327244						•
GS245	Wheel Axle	471787327245						•
GS247	Spindle Carrier	471787327247						•
GS248	Upper Suspension Arm	471787327248						•
GS251	Bulkhead Bracket	471787327251						•
GS252	Lower Bracket	471787327252						•
GS255	Rear Toe-in Bar	471787327255						•
GS256	Steering Ackermann Drag Link	471787327256						•
GS258	Steering Post	471787327258						•
GS259	Aluminum Servo Saver Tube	471787327259						•
GS260	Servo Saver Spring	471787327260						•
GS261	Servo Saver Adjusting Nut	471787327261						•
GS277	E" Pin 3MX18", 2pcs	471787327277						•
GS278	Cross Pin, 2pcs	471787327278						•
GS283	HeX Post H5.5MX33mm	471787327283						•
GS286	Alum.Bearing Holder	471787327286						•
GS287A	7.5 Wheels 23mm Hex (Gunmetal Chrome)	471787329287						•
GS316	Diff Housing Gear Box II (Front or Rear)	471787327316						•
GS331	Center Transmission Plastic Parts ep.	471787327331						•
GS332A	CNC Motor Mount Plate (Matte Black,M4)	471787329332						•
GS333	Radio and Battery Tray ep.	471787327333						•
GS501	Complete Shock Set (Pair)	471787327501						•
GS502	Shock Cap Bushings 2pcs	471787327502						•
GS503	Shock Caps. 2pcs	471787327503						•
GS504	Shock Body(Aluminum hard anodized,2pcs)	471787327504						•
GS505	Shock adjustment Collars, 2pcs	471787327505						•
GS506	Shock Piston 2pcs	471787327506						•
GS507	Shock Shaft 4MM x 77MM, 2pcs	471787327507						•
GS508	Shock Rod End 2pcs	471787327508						•
GS509	Shock Spring Red T8.5X2.2MM, 2Pcs	471787327509						•
GS510	Shock Spring Perch, 2pcs	471787327510						•
GS511	Shock Shaft Guide Set (for 2 shocks)	471787327511						•
GS512	Complete Bumper Set (F/R)	471787327512						•
GS513	Bumper (F/R)	471787327513						•
GS514	Bumper Brackets Set (L/R Bracket, Skid Plate)	471787327514						•
GS515	Roll-Over Bar Handle Kit.	471787327515						•
GS516	Suspension Arms Set (Upper or Lower).	471787327516						•
GS517	Lower Suspension Arms	471787327517						•
GS518	Shock Tower V2 M4	471787327518						•
GS519	Rod End 5.8mm M3 Thread (4pcs)	471787327519						•
GS520	Outdrives D6 (2pcs)	471787327520						•

